Project: Catalog #: Type:
E2HBA
LED PRO-CLASSICAL HIGH BAY
50,000 Hour System Lifetime
5-yr Warranty
KEY FEATURES
• Available in 5 lumen packages (11,106 - 34,764 lms @ 4K)
• Efficacy up to 141 lm/W

LED PRO-CLASSICAL HIGH BAY
50,000 Hour System Lifetime |5-yr Warranty
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (4000K, base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty2,3
E2HBA80-840 80035 11106 81 137 4000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 72
E2HBA100-840 80036 13799 101 137 4000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 72
E2HBA150-840 80037 21119 153 138 4000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 72
E2HBA200-840 80038 27173 201 135 4000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 48
E2HBA240-840 80039 34764 246 141 4000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 48
Notes:
1. The emergency battery system provides approximately 16-watts of continuous power to the LED system for code compliance (40o C max ambient).
2. Approximate delivered lumens in emergency mode: Ex. 16-watts x 137 LPW = 2192 lumens.
3. 0-10V dimming driver standard, leads are capped from the factory, dims to 10%.
4. Refractors ship separately (max 10/box @ 23.0 lbs/box).
5. 30 refractor boxes per pallet (300 total, 50”l x 40”w x 87”h).
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (5000K, base fixture only)
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty2,3
E2HBA80-850 80030 11106 81 137 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 72
E2HBA100-850 80031 13799 101 137 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 72
E2HBA150-850 80032 21119 153 138 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 72
E2HBA200-850 80033 27173 201 135 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 48
E2HBA240-850 80034 34764 246 141 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V1 Premium 48
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (5000K, w/ occupancy sensor option)
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty5,6
E2HBA80M-8501,2,3,4 80050 11106 81 137 5000K 82 120-277 Sensor Only Premium 72
E2HBA100M-8501,2,3,4 80051 13799 101 137 5000K 82 120-277 Sensor Only Premium 72
E2HBA150M-8501,2,3,4 80052 21119 153 138 5000K 82 120-277 Sensor Only Premium 72
E2HBA200M-8501,2,3,4 80053 27173 201 135 5000K 82 120-277 Sensor Only Premium 48
E2HBA240M-8501,2,3,4 80054 34764 246 141 5000K 82 120-277 Sensor Only Premium 48
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION (5000K, w/ emergency battery pack option)
Catalog Logic Order # Size Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty4,5
E2HBA80E-8501,2 80040 XX 11106 81 137 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V3 Premium 63
E2HBA100E-8501,2 80041 XX 13799 101 137 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V3 Premium 63
E2HBA150E-8501,2 80042 XX 21119 153 138 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V3 Premium 63
E2HBA200E-8501,2 80043 XX 27173 201 135 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V3 Premium 45
E2HBA240E-8501,2 80044 XX 34764 246 141 5000K 82 120-277 0-10V3 Premium 45
Notes:
1. 0-10V dimming driver standard, leads are capped from the factory, dims to 10%.
2. Refractors ship separately (max 10/box @ 23.0 lbs/box).
3. 30 refractor boxes per pallet (300 total, 50”l x 40”w x 87”h).
Notes:
1. Occupancy sensor is set to 100% high and 20% low (infinite), with a standby time of 5 minutes and the daylight sensor ‘off’ as default from the factory.
2. Max occupancy sensor height is 50’ with a detection radius of 26’.
3. Occupancy sensor is not compatible with 0-10V dimming (contact factory for availability if required).
4. ZUV700A001 hand-held remote accessory required to change factory occupancy sensor settings (must be ordered separately, see separate remote spec sheet for details).
5. Refractors ship separately (max 10/box @ 23.0 lbs/box).
6. 30 refractor boxes per pallet (300 total, 50”l x 40”w x 87”h).
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
ESS5004A
September 18th, 2019
Page 3 of 4
E2HBA
LED PRO-CLASSICAL HIGH BAY50,000 Hour
System Lifetime |5-yr Warranty
Luminaire Data
Cat Logic: E2HBA80-840
Test Report: E2HBA80-840.IES
CCT:  4000
Lamp Type:  LED
Lumens: 11106